Resultatliste - side 1/2

Landsfestivalen i gammaldansmusikk i Vaga 2022

Gruppesypel

F

#LK
ORG

I S = A

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Lendmenn

Jutullaget

Ein Heile Halve Maone

Dglaleete

Klara

Hollos Efterfglgere
Halvraske menn
Skultbakkalaget
Nytt fr& bygdom

Tyst

Kjorstad, Odde & Thorud

Bjerkas" kvintett
Heerta Lgint
Kompani Byre
Haelmstubben
Venge

Fela flott

Grindstuen & Midtlis
orkester

Varde

Jansons

Sjodalen latarlag
Avvik

Endre og De andre

De fem vise menn

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

78

77

76

73

71

69

68

67

66

65

1. plass
2. plass
3. plass
4. plass
5. plass

6. plass



Resultatliste - side 2/2

Landsfestivalen i gammaldansmusikk i Vaga 2022 F;K L K

Gruppespel ORG

25  Godlynt 64
26  Pianokameratene 62
27  Avlaust 60
28  Lerkefalk 59
29  Dalsfjordkvintetten 52
30 Fabergbanden 45

31  Nygamle svisker 40



